
 

2009 Results 

Racquetball 
Female Singles A  

8/2/2009 

 
Female Singles C  

8/2/2009 

 
Female Singles Open  

8/2/2009 

 
Female Singles Open / A  

8/2/2009 

 
Male 25/35+  

8/2/2009 

 
Male Junior Boys Intermediate  

8/2/2009 

 
Male Singles 25+  

8/2/2009 

1. NICOLE CORDOVA (GREELEY , CO)
2. CHANTEL ANDERSON (, CO)
3. ELIZABETH SELAYA (GRAIN VALLEY, MO)

1. PEGGY HARTMANN (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)

1. JANELLE WILLIAMS (HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO)
2. MICHELLE SIKORSKI (BLACK FOREST, CO)

1. JANELLE WILLIAMS (HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO)
2. MICHELLE SIKORSKI (BLACK FOREST, CO)
3. NICOLE CORDOVA (GREELEY , CO)

1. RAY CORDERO (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
2. Vince Striedieck (, CO)
3. CLIFF PETERSON (FORT COLLINS, CO)

1. MATT MCADAM (ENGLEWOOD, CO)
2. DANIEL ARCHAMBEAU (SALIDA, CO)
3. JOSH SELAYA (GRAIN VALLEY, MO)

1. CLIFF PETERSON (FORT COLLINS, CO)

Page 1 of 4Results

9/8/2009http://208.106.191.140/html/sportscorp/registration/results/sport18.html



Male Singles 35+  
8/2/2009 

 
Male Singles 45+  

8/2/2009 

 
Male Singles 55+  

8/2/2009 

 
Male Singles B  

8/2/2009 

 
Male Singles C  

8/2/2009 

 
Male Singles D  

8/2/2009 

 
Male Singles Novie  

8/2/2009 

 
Male Singles Open  

8/2/2009 

 
Mixed Mixed Doubles Open  

8/2/2009 

1. RAY CORDERO (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
2. Vince Striedieck (, CO)
3. ALFREDO SUENDERMANN (CHEYENNE, WY)

1. CRAIG CLAYTON (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
2. JAMES PAYNE (, CO)
3. RALPH GRAHAM (DENVER, CO)

1. REGINALD GREEN (, CO)
2. MICHAEL STEPHENS (ROCKFORD, MI)
3. PHILIP GAERLAN (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)

1. REGINALD GREEN (, CO)
2. JOHN DAWSON (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
3. George Coleman (Colorado Springs, CO)

1. JOHN ARCHAMBEAU (SALIDA, CO)
2. MARITN OLMEDO (EVANS, CO)
3. SAMIR MUSLIC (LINCOLN, NE)

1. DAVID BARBER (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
2. MATT MCADAM (ENGLEWOOD, CO)
3. PAUL ARAKAWA (MONUMENT, CO)

1. BRIAN JENNISON (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
2. PATRICK LEWIS (BOULDER, CO)
3. COLIN SPEAR (LOUISVILLE, CO)

1. ANTHONY HERRERA (, CO)
2. JORDAN WALTERS (PUEBLO, CO)
3. JOEY LEE (, CO)
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Mixed Mixed Doubles Open / A  

8/2/2009 

 
Mixed Doubles A  

8/13/2009 

 
Male Doubles A  

8/13/2009 

 
Male Doubles B  

8/13/2009 

 
Male Doubles Open  

8/13/2009 

 
Male Singles A  

8/13/2009 

1. JOEY LEE (, CO)
1. MICHELLE SIKORSKI (BLACK FOREST, CO)

1. JOEY LEE (, CO)
1. MICHELLE SIKORSKI (BLACK FOREST, CO)
2. DAMION CORDOVA (GREELEY, CO)
2. NICOLE CORDOVA (GREELEY , CO)
3. BARBARA SIMS (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
3. JOHN GARCIA (PUEBLO, CO)

1. NICOLE CORDOVA (GREELEY , CO)
1. DAMION CORDOVA (GREELEY, CO)
2. JOHN GARCIA (PUEBLO, CO)
2. BARBARA SIMS (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
3. GABE MASSARO (PUEBLO, CO)
3. SUMMER ARLEDGE (PUEBLO , CO)

1. DAVE LETSCHE (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
1. RANDY KYZAR (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
2. JOHN GARCIA (PUEBLO, CO)
2. GABE MASSARO (PUEBLO, CO)
3. DAVID DUSCHER (LAVISTA, NE)
3. RAYMOND AUCH (OMAHA , NE)

1. RAY CORNELL (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
1. MARK SIKORSKI (BLACK FOREST, CO)
2. JOHN DAWSON (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
2. RALPH GRAHAM (DENVER, CO)
3. JAMES MELLEN (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
3. WILLIAM COPELAND (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)

1. Eddie Meredith (Colorado Springs, CO)
1. ANTHONY HERRERA (, CO)
2. MICHAEL NIGRO (EATON, CO)
2. DAMION CORDOVA (GREELEY, CO)
3. RICHARD ROMERO (CASTLE ROCK, CO)
3. Kevin Hernandez (, CO)
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Mixed Mixed Doubles B  

8/13/2009 

 
| All Sports | 

1. DAVID DUSCHER (LAVISTA, NE)
2. Vince Striedieck (, CO)
3. ALFREDO SUENDERMANN (CHEYENNE, WY)

1. ELIZABETH SELAYA (GRAIN VALLEY, MO)
1. ANTHONY MAZYCK (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
2. DAVID BARBER (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
2. CHANTEL ANDERSON (, CO)
3. PEGGY HARTMANN (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
3. JIM JENISTA (COLORADO SPRINGS, CO)
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